SPECIALS

Warm roast pork in a roll with apple Sauce or stuffing 6.00
served with side salad or crisps

Pitta bread filled with salad and diced chicken in a sweet chilli 8.00

or sweet & sour sauce served with homemade chips and coleslaw

Wrap with diced Chicken in a Cajun, sweet chilli or sweet &  8.00

sour sauce mixed with salad and served with Chips and coleslaw

Chilli Nachos (Vegetarian available) bowl of Nachos with 8.00
Homemade chilli sprinkled with jalapenos and melted cheese

also with a choice of guacamole or sour cream

Homemade Soup of the Day GF (or Heinz tomato) served with 5.00
a buttered baguette (GF bread available)

Fish, chips & peas (beer battered prime cod fillet served 12.00
With homemade chips and peas)

Beer battered half Prime cod fillet in a roll with tartar 7.90
Sauce or mayo served with a salad garnish and homemade chips

Steak pie and homemade chips or mash, peas & gravy, 10.90
Chicken & Mushroom pie, chips or mash, peas & gravy 10.90
Battered sausages, homemade chips and beans or peas 8.00
Cheese on toast, two slices of white brown or seeded toast 5.80

with Melted cheddar cheese on top, optional Worcester sauce

Homemade chips with curry sauce 5.60

All of our prices Include VAT (igic tax)



Breakfast Menu (until 4pm)
Full English (eggs can be fried, poached or scrambled)

Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Hash Brown, Mushroom, fresh or tin

tomato, Heinz Beans, white, brown or Seeded Buttered Toast

Vegetarian Breakfast

Harriets free style English breakfast,

A combination of any 8 breakfast items from the full
English menu and breakfast extras menu below

Harriets freestyle large breakfast wrap any 7 breakfast or
breakfast extra items including grated cheese, please ask if

you would like ketchup, hp sauce or mayo included
Breakfast Extras and freestyle options, Black pudding

White pudding, Fried bread, Tattie scone, square sausage
Breakfast omelette (sausage/bacon/mush/tom) plus beans

Bacon or Sausages or eggs in a sandwich or voll
Bacon or Sausages with Egg in a Sandwich or Roll
Sausage and Bacon in a sandwich or roll

Beans on two slices of toast

Eggs on 2 slices of toast (scrambled poached or fried)
Scrambled eggs and smoked salmon on toast

Tinned sardines in olive oil or tomato sauce on toast
Two Boiled Eggs with soldiers

Eggs Benedict, Poached eggs, serrano ham or bacon
or Smoked salmon on Toasted Muffins with Hollandaise
BLT with mayo (sandwich or roll) with crisps
Croissant (can be toasted) with butter & jam
Croissant with cheese and ham

Toast x2, butter, Jam, Marmalade or Honey
Selection of Breakfast cereals or Quaker porridge oats
ADD Fried onions to any roll or sandwich

*Substitute FOR GLUTEN FREE BREAD/TOAST

4.70
5.30
5.30

s.10

7.20

7.20
7.44

7.44

1.10

7.00
4.90
5.50
5.50
4.90
5.10
©6.50
6.10
5.00
7.00

5.30
3.80

4.40
3.50
3.40
0.60
0.60



Harriet's Black Angus burgers /Veggie/Vegan Available
Made with 100% Black Angus beef (200grms), Served in a
burger Bun accompanied with a salad garnish and chips

burger with onions fried or fresh, mayo and lettuce & chips q.80
Add a beef chilli mince or veggie chilli topping 2.70
Add a cheddar cheese topping to any Burger 1.20

Chicken Burger (chicken fillet cooked in breadcrumbs)

with normal or garlic mayo, Chips & salad garnish 9.00
Southern fried chicken Goujons with a choice of 8.00
sweet chilli, BBQ or mayo dip, Chips and salad garnish
Scampi & Chips with side salad & Tartar sauce 9.00
Omelettes with salad garnish and chips  Plain 7.90
Cheese or Ham or Mushroom 8.90
Cheese and Onion 8.90
Cheese bacon and onion q.50
Cheese and Ham .50
Ham and Mushroom .50
Chips 4.00
Curry Sauce 2.50
Cheesy Chips 5.20
Onion rings 3.60
Heinz baked Beans 1.60
For the Kids @&
Chicken nuggets, chips and beans 5.50
Popcorn Chicken, chips and beans 5.50
Sausage, eqg., chips and beans 5.50
Sausage, egq and chips 5.10

Fish fingers chips & beans 5.50



English Jacket Potatoes

Served with a salad garnish
Butter
Grated cheese
Cheese & onion
Cheese & Bacon
Grated cheese & Coleslaw
Baked Beans
Grated cheese & Beans
Homemade Coleslaw
Baked beans & Coleslaw
Chicken & Bacon mayo
Coronation Chicken
Chicken in a sweet chilli sauce
Chicken in BBQ sauce
Prawn & Rosemarie dressing
Tuna mayonnaise
Homemade Bolognaise mince GF (Vegetarian available)
Homewmade Beef chilli mince GF (Vegetarian available)

Homemade chicken curry GF

Most options are Gluten Free, please ask
Extra toppings from 1 euro
Vegetarian option Extra 40 cents

All of our prices include lgic tax (VAT)

6.50
7.50
7.70
8.10
8.10
7.50
8.30
7.50
8.10
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
.00
8.30
8.60
8.60
8.60



Salads (Large)

All salads are locally sourced and freshly made
to order, served with Homemade Coleslaw
Gluten Free options available....Please ask

Cheese or Ham .60
Cheese & Ham 10.40
Ploughman’s Harvriets style 10.90
Corned Beef & Branston pickle 10.10
Chicken (sliced breast) 10.10
Chicken and bacon mayo 10.10
Coronation chicken 10.10
Prawn with Rosemarie dressing 10.90
Tuna & sweet corn 10.10
Homemade quiche 10.50

All served with a slice of buttered bread

Savoury

Cornish type pasty 4.80
Served with salad garnish or Bisto gravy

Pasty, homemade chips & beans or peas 9.50

Sausages roll Served with salad garnish 4.60

Slice of homemade quiche 6.50

Cheese & Onion or Cheese, onion and Bacon
Served either cold, warm or hot accompanied

with a salad garnish



Pancakes

Selection of freshly made pancakes including Gluten Free

All served with Complimentary vanilla ice cream

Regular
Lemon and Sugar 5.00
Banana with chocolate sauce 5.70
Banana with caramel sauce 5.70
Nutella chocolate 5.70
Golden syrup 5.70
Maple syrup 5.70
Strawberry s5.70
Black or red cherry 5.80

GF
5.60
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.40

Hot Dessert Menu (All served with Ice cream or Custard)

Crumble of the day
Spotted Dick
Strawberry Jam Sponge
Rich Chocolate sponge
Sticky Toffee Sponge
Bakewell pie

Apple Pie

Rice pudding with Jam

Ice creams all Gluten Free

Knickerbocker Glory

Banana Split

Ice Cream (3 scoops of ice cream)

Jelly & Ice cream (2 scoops of ice cream)

Any combination Vanilla, chocolate or strawberry

6.40
©6.70
.70
.70
©6.70
©.80

©6.80

5.00

6.40
5.20
3.80
4.40



Our cake selection

All of our reqular cakes are made in our own bakery

Gluten Free Cakes include, Chocolate Brownie, Lemon Drizzle

Chocolate fudge, carrot cake from 5.50
Lemon Meringue & Ice cream 6.50
Tea loaf with optional butter 4.60
Victoria Sponge 4.90
Chocolate Fudge cake and ice cream 5.20
Chocolate Brownie and ice cream 5.00
Coffee and Walnut cake 5.20
Carrot Cake (Dairy free also available) 5.20
Cheesecake, choice of plain, strawberry, Red cherry 5.50
Black cherry or Banoffee and served with ice cream

Lemon drizzle 4.70
Caramel shortbread 4.30
Fruit scone with jam and real cream 4.70
(Clotted cream add 1.20 euro)

Cream Tea with regular tea or coffee 6.50
Jumbo Buttered toasted tea cake & Jam 4.70
Buttered Crumpets x 2 & jam 4.30

Add a jug of double cream to any cake 1.30



Rolls & Sandwiches

Bread is buttered please mention if NO butter required
Sandwiches are served with a salad garnish and

Homemade Coleslaw, Or Plain crisps with a choice of
White, Brown or seeded English Bread, Soft White

Or wholemeal balm cakes (rolls) or Baguettes

GF
GF
GF
GF
GF

GF
GF

GF
GF
GF
GF

Gluten Free only available as a sandwich

Sandwiches

Peanut Butter smooth 5.00
Egg mayonnaise 5.00
Cheese 5.00
Cheese and onion 5.00
Cheese and tomato 5.00
Cheese and Branston pickle 5.20
Cheese and ham 5.40
Cheese and Marmite 5.40
Ham with seeded mustard 5.00
Ham and Branston pickle  5.20
Ham and English Mustard 5.20
Ham and tomato s.10
Coronation chicken 6.00
Chicken and Bacon mayo 6.20
BLT (with or without mayo) 5.20

Rolls

5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.40
5.00
5.60
5.20
5.40
5.40
5.30
6.20
6.40
5.40

Baguette
5.60

5.60
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.80
.00
.00
5.60
5.80
5.80
5.70
6.60
©6.80
5.80



Rolls & Sandwiches

Sandwiches Rolls Baguette

Chip Butty (GF on Request) 4.70 4.90 ----
Fish finger sandwich 540 5.60 ----
GF Prawns in Marie rose sauce 6.00 6.20 ----
GF Tuna mayonnaise 5.60 5.80 6.20
GF Pink Salmon & Cucumber 6.10 630 ----
GF Smoked salmon & Cream Cheese 6.00 6.20 ----
GF Chicken breast 530 5.50 5.90
Roast Pork apple sauce or stuffing --- 6.00 ----
Roast Beef, mustard or horse radish - 6.00 ----
Roast Turkey & cranberry sauce --- 5.50

Corned beef & Branston pickle 540 5.60 ----
Corned beef & HP brown sauce 5.00 520 ----

Chicken breast with lettuce, tomato, Cucumber
and mayo with a Stuffing ball --- 580 ----

Harriet's ultimate club sandwich s.oco --- ----

Double layer including chicken, Bacon, tomato, lettuce
egg, Onion, mayo and cheese in lightly toasted White
bread and accompanied with plain salted crisps

Any sandwich can be served in a wrap extra 1 euro

GF = Gluten free sandwich extra 60 cent
Toasted sandwich extra 30 cent



Soft Drinks

All fizzy drinks are large bottle 350ml
Freshly squeezed Orange juice (7 oranges)
Orange juice with or without orange bits
Apple juice

Pineapple juice

Grapefruit juice

Coke, coke Light or Coke Zero
Aquarius Orange or Lemon

Fanta Orange

Fanta Lemon

Sprite

Appletiser

lrn-Bru / Dr Pepper (can)

lrn Bru Sugar free (can)

Bottled Water

Sparkling Water

Nestea iced tea
Lemon, Peach, Apple, mango-pineapple

3.80
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.70
2.50
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.40
2.50
2.50
1.40
1.60

2.20

Milkshakes (made with fresh fruit & ice cream)

Banana
Strawberry
Chocolate

Vanilla

Fruit Smoothies

4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.70



Beverages Coffee

We use the finest Italian coffee Mio
freshly ground for every cup

Soya milk available please ask if required

Cup of coffee 2.40
Mug of coffee 2.60
Latte 2.60
Cappuccino 2.60
Decaffeinated 2.60
Mochachino 3.50
Espresso 1.70
Cortado 1.80
Barraquito 3.70
Leche leche normal 2.40
Leche leche Grande 2.70
Calypso coffee 6.20
Irish Coffee 6.40
Iced Coffee (made with ice cream) 4.70
Caramel latte 2.80
Vanilla Latte 2.80
Hazelnut Latte 2.80
Amavretto Latte 2.80
Nescafé (mug) 2.60
Mug of Cadbury Hot Chocolate 3.70

Please ask if you would like Squirty cream on top



Beverages Teas

Pot of English Tea (for one) 2.50
PG tips, Tetley, Typhoo

English tea (Yorkshire) 2.60
English tea (Decaf) 2.60
English breakfast (Twinings) 2.60
Barry's tea (lrelands favourite) 2.60
Earl grey 2.60
Lady grey 2.60
Green tea 2.60
Green Tea (Decaf) 2.60
Davjeeling 2.60
Ceylon 2.60
Camomiile 2.60
Assam 2.60

Teas can be served

black, with soya, cow’s milk or fresh lemon

ALL OUR TEAS ARE MADE USING
BOTTLED WATER



Alcoholic Beverages

Draught Beers Small
Dorada 1.30
Bottled Beers Alcohol free
Dorada Red
Dorada Black
San Miguel
GF Gluten Free
GF Covonita
Heineken
Becks
Stella
Budweiser
Guinness (can)
Boddington Bitter
John Smiths Bitter
Magners Cider (Large Bottle)
Strongbow Cider
Kopparberg various flavours
Smirnoff ice
Bacardi breezers various flavours
Quality sangria Large jug
Small jug
SPIRITS FROM
Espresso Martini Cocktail
Other cocktails available please ask

Large
2.50
2.20
2.10
2.30
2.30
2.80
2.80
2.30
2.90
2.90
2.90
3.80
3.20
3.20
4.50
3.20
3.60
2.80
2.80

12.50
©6.50

3.50
©6.50



“Wine (ist

White Glass Bottle
CV de Campo Viejo (Rioja) (dry) 14.00
Vina Sol Torres (dry) 3.80 14.00
San Valentin Torres (Medium) 3.80 14.00
Vina do Val (Medium dry)  3.80 14.00
Prosecco (Canti)) 4.00  15.00
Prosecco Ice 18.00
Rose

CV de Campo Vieje Rose (Rioja) 14.50
Mateus Rose 13.50
Mateus Rose half bottle 7.00
De Casta Torres 3.80 14.00
Red

CV de Campo Viejo Cza (Rioja) 14.00
Alcorta Cza (Rioja) 15.50
Sangre de Toro (Torres) 3.80 14.00
Dolmo Roble (Ribera del Duero) 15.00
Cava

Fl Miracle Brut (Dry) 14.00
Codorniu Benjamin (Dry) 4.00
Cristalind Jaume (Semi Sweet) 14.00
Spirits from 3.80
Smirnoff ice 2.80
Bacardi breezers various flavours 2.80
Tonic water 2.20
Jug of Sangria 6.50 12.50
Jug champagne sangria 850 16.50

Upgrade to a large glass of wine for extra 1.20



Specialist Teas and Infusions

(all 2.60 euro each)

Salvia, (Sage) (For a feeling of happiness)
Valeriana, (Helps stress and aids relaxation
Green Tea

Camomile & Honey

Camowmile (manzanilla)

Blackcurrant & Vanilla

Lemon & Ginger

Peppermint

Apple & pear Green Tea

Cranberry & Raspberry

Fruits of the forest



