#### SPECIALS

Warm roast pork in a roll with apple Sauce or stuffing served with side salad or crisps	6.00
Pitta bread filled with salad and diced chicken in a sweet chilled or sweet & sour sauce served with homemade chips and colesiant	
Wrap with diced Chicken in a Cajun, sweet chilli or sweet & sour sauce mixed with salad and served with Chips and coleslar	8.00 W
Chilli Nachos (Vegetarian available) bowl of Nachos with Homemade chilli sprinkled with jalapenos and melted cheese also with a choice of guacamole or sour cream	8.00
Homemade Soup of the Day GF (or Heinz tomato) served with a buttered baguette (GF bread available)	5.00
Fish, chips & peas (beer battered prime cod fillet served With homemade chips and peas)	12.00
Beer battered half Prime cod fillet in a roll with tartar Sauce or mayo served with a salad garnish and homemade chi	7.90 ps
Steak pie and homemade chips or mash, peas & gravy,	10.90
Chicken & Mushroom pie, chips or mash, peas & gravy	10.90
Battered sausages, homemade chips and beans or peas	8.00
Cheese on toast, two slices of white brown or seeded toast with Melted cheddar cheese on top, optional Worcester sauce	5.80
Homemade chips with curry sauce	5.60

All of our prices Include VAT (igic tax)

# Breakfast Menu (until 4pm)

Full English (eggs can be fried, poached or scrambled)		7.20
Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Hash Brown, Mushroom, fresh or	tin	
tomato, Heinz Beans, white, brown or Seeded Buttered	Toast	
Vegetarian Breakfast		7.20
Harriets free style English breakfast,		7.44
A combination of any 8 breakfast items from the full		
English menu and breakfast extras menu below		
Harriets freestyle large breakfast wrap any 7 breakfast breakfast extra items including grated cheese, please ask you would like ketchup, hp sauce or mayo included		7.44
Breakfast Extras and freestyle options, Black pudding		1.10
White pudding, Fried bread, Tattie scone, square sausag	e	
Breakfast omelette (sausage/bacon/mush/tom) plus be	eans	7.00
Bacon or Sausages or eggs in a sandwich or roll	4.70	4.90
Bacon or Sausages with Egg in a Sandwich or Roll	5.30	5.50
Sausage and Bacon in a sandwich or roll	5.30	5.50
Beans on two slices of toast		4.90
Eggs on 2 slices of toast (scrambled poached or fried)		5.10
Scrambled eggs and smoked salmon on toast		6.50
Tinned sardines in olive oil or tomato sauce on toast		6.10
Two Boiled Eggs with soldiers		5.00
Eggs Benedict, Poached eggs, serrano ham or bacon		7.00
or Smoked salmon on Toasted Muffins with Hollandaise		
BLT with mayo (sandwich or roll) with crisps	5.10	5.30
Croissant (can be toasted) with butter & jam		3.80
Croissant with cheese and ham		4.40
Toast x2, butter, Jam, Marmalade or Honey		3.50
Selection of Breakfast cereals or Quaker porridge oats		3.40
ADD Fried onions to any roll or sandwich		0.60
*Substitute FOR GLUTEN FREE BREAD/TOAST		0.60

# Harriet's Black Angus burgers / Veggie/Vegan Available Made with 100% Black Angus beef (200grms), Served in a burger Bun accompanied with a salad garnish and chips

burger with onions fried or fresh, mayo and lettuce & chips	9.80
Add a beef chilli mince or veggie chilli topping	2.70
Add a cheddar cheese topping to any Burger	1.20
Chicken Burger (chicken fillet cooked in breadcrumbs)	
with normal or garlic mayo, Chips & salad garnish	9.00
Southern fried chicken Goujons with a choice of	8.00
sweet chilli, BBQ or mayo dip, Chips and salad garnish	
Scampi & Chips with side salad & Tartar sauce	9.00
Omelettes with salad garnish and chips Plain	7.90
Cheese or Ham or Mushroom	8.90
Cheese and Onion	8.90
Cheese bacon and onion	9.50
Cheese and Ham	9.50
Ham and Mushroom	9.50
Chips	4.00
Curry Sauce	2.50
Cheesy Chips	5.20
Onion rings	3.60
Heinz baked Beans	1.60

# For the Kids 😃

Chicken nuggets, chips and beans	5.50
Popcorn Chicken, chips and beans	5.50
Sausage, egg, chips and beans	5.50
Sausage, egg and chips	5.10
Fish fingers chips & beans	5.50

### English Jacket Potatoes

#### Served with a salad garnish

Butter	6.50
Grated cheese	7.50
Cheese & onion	7.70
Cheese & Bacon	8.10
Grated cheese & Coleslaw	8.10
Baked Beans	7.50
Grated cheese & Beans	8.30
Homemade Coleslaw	7.50
Baked beans & Coleslaw	8.10
Chicken & Bacon mayo	8.30
Coronation Chicken	8.30
Chicken in a sweet chilli sauce	8.30
Chicken in BBQ sauce	8.30
Prawn & Rosemarie dressing	9.00
Tuna mayonnaise	8.30
Homemade Bolognaise mince GF (Vegetarian available)	8.60
Homemade Beef chilli mince GF (Vegetarian available)	8.60
Homemade chicken curry GF	8.60

#### Most options are Gluten Free, please ask

Extra toppings from 1 euro

Vegetarian option Extra 40 cents

All of our prices include Igic tax (VAT)

# Salads (Large)

All salads are locally sourced and freshly made to order, served with Homemade Coleslaw Gluten Free options available....Please ask

Cheese or Ham	9.60
Cheese & Ham	10.40
Ploughman's Harriets style	10.90
Corned Beef & Branston pickle	10.10
Chicken (sliced breast)	10.10
Chicken and bacon mayo	10.10
Coronation chicken	10.10
Prawn with Rosemarie dressing	10.90
Tuna & sweet corn	10.10
Homemade quiche	10.50
All served with a slice of buttered bread	
Savoury	
Cornish type pasty	4.80
Served with salad garnish or Bisto gravy	
Pasty, homemade chips & beans or peas	9.50
Sausages roll Served with salad garnish	4.60
Slice of homemade quiche	6.50
Cheese & Onion or Cheese, onion and Bacon	
Served either cold, warm or hot accompanied	
with a salad garnish	

#### Pancakes

Selection of freshly made pancakes including Gluten Free All served with Complimentary vanilla ice cream

	Regular	GF
Lemon and Sugar	5.00	5.60
Banana with chocolate sauce	<i>5.</i> 7 <i>0</i>	6.30
Banana with caramel sauce	<i>5.</i> 7 <i>0</i>	6.30
Nutella chocolate	<i>5.</i> 7 <i>0</i>	6.30
Golden syrup	5.70	6.30
Maple syrup	<i>5.</i> 7 <i>0</i>	6.30
Strawberry	<i>5.</i> 7 <i>0</i>	6.30
Black or red cherry	5.80	6.40
Hot Dessert Menu (All served with Ice co	ream or Cus	stard)
Crumble of the day	6.40	
Spotted Dick	6.70	
Strawberry Jam Sponge	6.70	
Rich Chocolate sponge	6.70	
Sticky Toffee Sponge	6.70	
Bakewell pie	6.80	
Apple Pie	6.80	
Rice pudding with Jam		5.00
Ice creams all Gluten Free		
Knickerbocker Glory		6.40
Banana Split		5.20
Ice Cream (3 scoops of ice cream)		3.80
Jelly & Ice cream (2 scoops of ice cream)		4.40
Any combination Vanilla, chocolate or strawb	erry	

# Our cake selection

All of our regular cakes are made in our own bakery

<u>Gluten Free Cakes</u> include, Chocolate Brownie, Len	non Dr	izzle
Chocolate fudge, carrot cake	from	5.50
Lemon Meringue & Ice cream		6.50
Tea loaf with optional butter		4.60
Victoria Sponge		4.90
Chocolate Fudge cake and ice cream		5.20
Chocolate Brownie and ice cream		5.00
Coffee and Walnut cake		5.20
Carrot Cake (Dairy free also available)		5.20
Cheesecake, choice of plain, strawberry, Red cherry	J	5.50
Black cherry or Banoffee and served with ice cream		
Lemon drizzle		4.70
Caramel shortbread		4.30
Fruit scone with jam and real cream		4.70
(Clotted cream add 1.20 euro)		
Cream Tea with regular tea or coffee		6.50
Jumbo Buttered toasted tea cake & Jam		4.70
Buttered Crumpets x 2 & jam		4.30
Add a jug of double cream to any cake		1.30

#### Rolls & Sandwiches

#### Bread is buttered please mention if NO butter required

Sandwiches are served with a salad garnish and Homemade Coleslaw, Or Plain crisps with a choice of White, Brown or seeded English Bread, Soft White Or wholemeal balm cakes (rolls) or Baguettes

#### Gluten Free only available as a sandwich

		Sandwiches	Rolls	Baguette
GF	Peanut Butter smooth	5.00	5.20	5.60
GF	Egg mayonnaise	5.00	5.20	5.60
GF	Cheese	5.00	5.20	5.60
GF	Cheese and onion	5.00	5.20	5.60
GF	Cheese and tomato	5.00	5.20	5.60
	Cheese and Branston pick	le 5.20	5.40	5.80
GF	Cheese and ham	5.40	5.60	6.00
GF	Cheese and Marmite	5.40	5.60	6.00
	Ham with seeded mustard	l 5.00	5.20	5.60
	Ham and Branston pickle	5.20	5.40	5.80
	Ham and English Mustard	d 5.20	5.40	5.80
GF	Ham and tomato	5.10	5.30	<i>5.</i> 70
GF	Coronation chicken	6.00	6.20	6.60
GF	Chicken and Bacon mayo	6.20	6.40	6.80
GF	BLT (with or without mayo)	5.20	5.40	5.80

#### Rolls & Sandwiches

		Sandwiches	Rolls	Baguette
	Chip Butty (GF on Request)	4.70	4.90	
	Fish finger sandwich	5.40	5.60	
GF	Prawns in Marie rose sauce	6.00	6.20	
GF	Tuna mayonnaise	5.60	<i>5.80</i>	6.20
GF	Pink Salmon & Cucumber	6.10	6.30	
GF	Smoked salmon & Cream Chees	se 6.00	6.20	
GF	Chicken breast	5.30	5.50	5.90
	Roast Pork apple sauce or stuf	fing	6.00	
	Roast Beef, mustard or horse i	radish -	6.00	
	Roast Turkey & cranberry saud	ce	5.50	
	Corned beef & Branston pickle	5.40	5.60	
	Corned beef & HP brown sauce	5.00	5.20	
	Chicken breast with lettuce, to	mato, Cuci	ımber	
	and mayo with a Stuffing ball		5.80	
<u>H</u>	arriet's ultimate club sandwic	<u>h</u> 8.00		
Double layer including chicken, Bacon, tomato, lettuce				
e	gg, Onion, mayo and cheese in li	ightly toast	ed WI	hite
ы	read and accompanied with plai	n salted cr	risps	

Any sandwich can be served in a wrap extra 1 euro

GF = Gluten free sandwich extra 60 cent Toasted sandwich extra 30 cent

# Soft Drinks

## All fizzy drinks are large bottle 350ml

Freshly squeezed Orange juice (7 oranges)	3.80
Orange juice with or without orange bits	2.20
Apple juice	2.20
Pineapple juice	2.20
Grapefruit juice	2.20
Coke, coke Light or Coke Zero	2.70
Aquarius Orange or Lemon	2.50
Fanta Orange	2.70
Fanta Lemon	2.70
Sprite	2.70
Appletiser	2.40
Irn-Bru / Dr Pepper (can)	2.50
Irn Bru Sugar free (can)	2.50
Bottled Water	1.40
Sparkling Water	1.60
Nestea iced tea	
Lemon, Peach, Apple, mango-pineapple	2.20
Milkshakes (made with fresh fruit & ice cr	eam)
Banana	4.70
Strawberry	4.70
Chocolate	4.70
Vanilla	4.70
Fruit Smoothies	4.70

# Beverages Coffee

# We use the finest Italian coffee Mio freshly ground for every cup

#### Soya milk available please ask if required

Cup of coffee	2.40
Mug of coffee	2.60
Latte	2.60
Cappuccino	2.60
Decaffeinated	2.60
Mochachino	3.50
Espresso	1.70
Cortado	1.80
Barraquito	3.70
Leche leche normal	2.40
Leche leche Grande	2.70
Calypso coffee	6.20
Irish Coffee	6.40
Iced Coffee (made with ice cream)	4.70
Caramel latte	2.80
Vanilla Latte	2.80
Hazelnut Latte	2.80
Amaretto Latte	2.80
Nescafé (mug)	2.60
Mug of Cadbury Hot Chocolate	3.70
Please ask if you would like Squirty cream o	on top

# Beverages Teas

Pot of English Tea (for one)	2.50
PG tips, Tetley, Typhoo	
English tea (Yorkshire)	2.60
English tea (Decaf)	2.60
English breakfast (Twinings)	2.60
Barry's tea (Irelands favourite)	2.60
Earl grey	2.60
Lady grey	2.60
Green tea	2.60
Green Tea (Decaf)	2.60
Darjeeling	2.60
Ceylon	2.60
Camomile	2.60
Assam	2.60

Teas can be served black, with soya, cow's milk or fresh lemon

ALL OUR TEAS ARE MADE USING
BOTTLED WATER

# Alcoholic Beverages

Draught Beers		Small	Large
Dorada		1.30	2.50
Bottled Beers	Alcohol free		2.20
	Dorada Red		2.10
	Dorada Black		2.30
	San Miguel		2.30
GF	Gluten Free		2.80
GF	Coronita		2.80
	Heineken		2.30
	Becks		2.90
	Stella		2.90
	Budweiser		2.90
Guinness (can)			3.80
Boddington Bitter			3.20
John Smiths Bitter			3.20
Magners Cider (Large B	ottle)		4.50
Strongbow Cider			3.20
Kopparberg various flav	ours		3.60
Smirnoff ice			2.80
Bacardi breezers various	s flavours		2.80
Quality sangria	Large ji	ug	12.50
	Small ji	ug	6.50
SPIRITS FROM			3.50
Espresso Martini Cockta	iil		6.50
Other cocktails available	please ask		

# Wine list

White		Glass	Bottle
CV de Campo Viejo ( <b>Ríoja</b> )	(dry)	J	14.00
Vina Sol Torres	(dry)	3.80	14.00
San Valentin Torres	(Medium)	3.80	14.00
Vína do Val	(Medium dry)	3.80	14.00
Prosecco	(Cantí))	4.00	15.00
Prosecco Ice			18.00
Rose			
CV de Campo Víeje Rose ( <b>Ríoja)</b>			14.50
Mateus Rose			13.50
Mateus Rose half bottle			7.00
De Casta Torres			14.00
Red			
CV de Campo Viejo Cza <b>(Ríoja)</b>			14.00
Alcorta Cza (Ríoja)			15.50
Sangre de Toro (Torres)		3.80	14.00
Dolmo Roble (Ríbera del Duero)			15.00
Cava			
El Miracle Brut (I	Dry)		14.00
Codorníu Benjamín (I	Dry)	4.00	
Cristalind Jaume (S	emí Sweet)		14.00
Spírits from			3.80
Smirnoff ice			2.80
Bacardi breezers various flavours			2.80
Tonic water			2.20
Jug of Sangría		6.50	12.50
Jug champagne sangria		8.50	16.50
Upgrade to a large glass o	f wine for extra	1.20	

# Specialist Teas and Infusions

(all 2.60 euro each)

Salvia, (Sage) (For a feeling of happiness)

Valeriana, (Helps stress and aids relaxation

Green Tea

Camomile & Honey

Camomile (manzanilla)

Blackcurrant & Vanilla

Lemon & Ginger

Peppermint

Apple & pear Green Tea

Cranberry & Raspberry

Fruits of the forest